Team Overall Results

Cub Classic Boys Middle School

Place Name

1 East Knox
2 Bucyrus
3  Clear Fork

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Average Time Score
00:15:11.07 26

00:16:11.21 35
00:19:36.64 59

Printed: 9/10/2019 6:08:32 PM

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Northmor
Mansfield
Loudonville
Lucas

Wynford

St. Peter's
Buckeye Central
Crestline

Average Time

Finishers

00:15:24.95
00:17:31.56
00:17:08.03
00:18:55.94
00:19:58.25
00:22:42.81
00:17:03.45
00:19:44.68
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Cub Classic Boys Middle School

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 East Knox 00:15:11.07 6 26
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 818 Gaetano Capodicasa 00:12:49.90 1
2 8 823 Logan Whitney 00:14:28.42 4
3 11 822  Ethan Rine 00:15:04.55 5
4 16 820 Gabe Hanners 00:16:17.65 7
5 20 819 Cadence Downard 00:17:14.82 9
6 37 821  Josiah Kohl 00:25:19.95 (18)
2  Bucyrus 00:16:11.21 7 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 806  Eli Sprague 00:12:58.10 2
2 5 803  Alexander Ousley 00:14:19.79 3
3 17 801 Kayden Darnell 00:16:27.01 8
4 21 804  Cody Pennington 00:17:49.12 10
5 27 802  Charlie Miley 00:19:22.05 12
6 35 805  Seth Price 00:22:57.63 (16)
7 36 800 Evan Cress 00:23:25.65 17)
3 Clear Fork 00:19:36.64 7 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 808 Brody Cosner 00:16:15.74 6
2 25 812 Landin McCay 00:18:52.13 11
3 29 811  Garrett Hotz 00:20:18.06 13
4 31 809 Caden Freitag 00:20:56.83 14
5 32 810 Evan Hager 00:21:40.44 15
6 39 807  Tim Conkling 00:27:44.95 (29)
7 41 813 Camden Reid 00:34:22.18 (20)
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Cub Classic Boys Middle School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 0
4 0
5 3
6 0
7 0
8 4
9 0
10 0
11 5
12 0
13 0
14 6
15 0
16 7
17 8
18 0
19 0
20 9
21 10
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 11
26 0
27 12
28 0
29 13
30 0
31 14
32 15
33 0
34 0
35 (16)
36 17)
37 (18)
38 0
39 (19)
40 0
a1 (20)

Agee Race Timing, LLC

818
806
838
843
803
841
799
823
836
833
822
828
832
808
831
820
801
835
837
819
804
827
824
830
812
815
802
798
811
817
809
810
834
829
805
800
821
845
807
842
813

Gaetano Capodicasa

Eli Sprague
Griffin Healea
Marty Schuster
Alexander Ousley
Charlie Cummins
Noah Wilson
Logan Whitney
Bryce Cooper
Connor Arbaugh
Ethan Rine

Isaac Wittel
Cameron Arbaugh
Brody Cosner
Kalem Warner
Gabe Hanners
Kayden Darnell
Grant Bentley
Tristan Hammond

Cadence Downard

Cody Pennington
Frankie Sanchez
Austin Cawrse
Zach Krupa
Landin McCay
Aaron Callicoat
Charlie Miley
Keegan Rutledge
Garrett Hotz
Brock Rowe
Caden Freitag
Evan Hager
Jacob Slade
Atticus Hall

Seth Price

Evan Cress
Josiah Kohl

Ben Wentz

Tim Conkling
Nate Hart
Camden Reid

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:49.90 East Knox
8th 00:12:58.10 Bucyrus
8th 00:13:46.00 Northmor
7th 00:14:11.38 Wynford
7th 00:14:19.79 Bucyrus
8th 00:14:21.15 St. Peter's
8th 00:14:24.09 Buckeye Central
7th 00:14:28.42 East Knox
8th 00:14:32.71 Northmor
7th 00:14:50.33 Mansfield
8th 00:15:04.55 East Knox
8th 00:15:28.23 Loudonville
7th 00:15:51.38 Mansfield
7th 00:16:15.74 Clear Fork
8th 00:16:17.22 Lucas
8th 00:16:17.65 East Knox
7th 00:16:27.01 Bucyrus
8th 00:16:31.71 Northmor
7th 00:16:49.37 Northmor
7th 00:17:14.82 East Knox
8th 00:17:49.12 Bucyrus
7th 00:17:55.48 Loudonville
7th 00:18:00.39 Loudonville
8th 00:18:26.13 Lucas
7th 00:18:52.13 Clear Fork
8th 00:19:10.09 Crestline
7th 00:19:22.05 Bucyrus
7th 00:19:42.82 Buckeye Central
7th 00:20:18.06 Clear Fork
7th 00:20:19.28 Crestline
8th 00:20:56.83 Clear Fork
7th 00:21:40.44 Clear Fork
7th 00:21:52.99 Mansfield
7th 00:22:04.47 Lucas
7th 00:22:57.63 Bucyrus
8th 00:23:25.65 Bucyrus
8th 00:25:19.95 East Knox
7th 00:25:45.11 Wynford
8th 00:27:44.95 Clear Fork
8th 00:31:04.48 St. Peter's
8th 00:34:22.18 Clear Fork
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