Cub Classic Boys Middle School

Team Overall Results						
Place	Name	Average Time	Score			
1	East Knox	00:15:11.07	26			
2	Bucyrus	00:16:11.21	35			
3	Clear Fork	00:19:36.64	59			

non-Scoring Teams					
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>			
Northmor	00:15:24.95	4			
Mansfield	00:17:31.56	3			
Loudonville	00:17:08.03	3			
Lucas	00:18:55.94	3			
Wynford	00:19:58.25	2			
St. Peter's	00:22:42.81	2			
Buckeye Central	00:17:03.45	2			
Crestline	00:19:44.68	2			

Cub Classic Boys Middle School

Leam	Resul	ts.

Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	East Knox				00:15:11.07	6	26
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	818	Gaetano Capodicasa		00:12:49.90	1
	2	8	823	Logan Whitney		00:14:28.42	4
	3	11	822	Ethan Rine		00:15:04.55	5
	4	16	820	Gabe Hanners		00:16:17.65	7
	5	20	819	Cadence Downard		00:17:14.82	9
	6	37	821	Josiah Kohl		00:25:19.95	(18)
2	Bucyrus				00:16:11.21	7	35
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	806	Eli Sprague		00:12:58.10	2
	2	5	803	Alexander Ousley		00:14:19.79	3
	3	17	801	Kayden Darnell		00:16:27.01	8
	4	21	804	Cody Pennington		00:17:49.12	10
	5	27	802	Charlie Miley		00:19:22.05	12
	6	35	805	Seth Price		00:22:57.63	(16)
	7	36	800	Evan Cress		00:23:25.65	(17)
3	Clear Fork				00:19:36.64	7	59
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	14	808	Brody Cosner		00:16:15.74	6
	2	25	812	Landin McCay		00:18:52.13	11
	3	29	811	Garrett Hotz		00:20:18.06	13
	4	31	809	Caden Freitag		00:20:56.83	14
	5	32	810	Evan Hager		00:21:40.44	15
	6	39	807	Tim Conkling		00:27:44.95	(19)
	7	41	813	Camden Reid		00:34:22.18	(20)

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 9/10/2019 6:08:32 PM Page: 2 of 3

Cub Classic Boys Middle School

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	818	Gaetano Capodicasa	8th	00:12:49.90	East Knox
2	2	806	Eli Sprague	8th	00:12:58.10	Bucyrus
3	0	838	Griffin Healea	8th	00:13:46.00	Northmor
4	0	843	Marty Schuster	7th	00:14:11.38	Wynford
5	3	803	Alexander Ousley	7th	00:14:19.79	Bucyrus
6	0	841	Charlie Cummins	8th	00:14:21.15	St. Peter's
7	0	799	Noah Wilson	8th	00:14:24.09	Buckeye Central
8	4	823	Logan Whitney	7th	00:14:28.42	East Knox
9	0	836	Bryce Cooper	8th	00:14:32.71	Northmor
10	0	833	Connor Arbaugh	7th	00:14:50.33	Mansfield
11	5	822	Ethan Rine	8th	00:15:04.55	East Knox
12	0	828	Isaac Wittel	8th	00:15:28.23	Loudonville
13	0	832	Cameron Arbaugh	7th	00:15:51.38	Mansfield
14	6	808	Brody Cosner	7th	00:16:15.74	Clear Fork
15	0	831	Kalem Warner	8th	00:16:17.22	Lucas
16	7	820	Gabe Hanners	8th	00:16:17.65	East Knox
17	8	801	Kayden Darnell	7th	00:16:27.01	Bucyrus
18	0	835	Grant Bentley	8th	00:16:31.71	Northmor
19	0	837	Tristan Hammond	7th	00:16:49.37	Northmor
20	9	819	Cadence Downard	7th	00:17:14.82	
21	10	804	Cody Pennington	8th	00:17:49.12	•
22	0	827	Frankie Sanchez	7th	00:17:55.48	
23	0	824	Austin Cawrse	7th	00:18:00.39	
24	0	830	Zach Krupa	8th	00:18:26.13	
25	11	812	Landin McCay	7th	00:18:52.13	
26	0	815	Aaron Callicoat	8th	00:19:10.09	
27	12	802	Charlie Miley	7th	00:19:22.05	•
28	0	798	Keegan Rutledge	7th		Buckeye Central
29	13	811	Garrett Hotz	7th	00:20:18.06	
30	0	817	Brock Rowe	7th	00:20:19.28	
31	14	809	Caden Freitag	8th	00:20:56.83	
32	15	810	Evan Hager	7th	00:21:40.44	
33	0	834	Jacob Slade	7th	00:21:52.99	
34	0	829	Atticus Hall	7th	00:22:04.47	
35	(16)	805	Seth Price	7th	00:22:57.63	
36	(17)	800	Evan Cress	8th	00:23:25.65	
37	(18)	821	Josiah Kohl	8th	00:25:19.95	
38	(10)	845	Ben Wentz	7th	00:25:45.11	•
39	(19)	807	Tim Conkling	8th	00:27:44.95	
40 41	(20)	842	Nate Hart	8th	00:31:04.48	
41	(20)	813	Camden Reid	8th	00:34:22.18	Clear Fork